
341 Calendar for Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Debtor(s) Name(s) AttorneyTime Case Number

10:00 am

25-27277 SCOTT STEWART SMITH DAVID FOYIL

25-27241 TERIE H. NGUYEN MARK A WOLFF

25-27333 MICHAEL ESTIRA MADAYAG MARK A WOLFF

25-27279 SHAWN AVANT NICHOLAS M WAJDA

11:00 am

25-27355 MICHELLE MARIE NELSON GABRIEL LIBERMAN

25-27398 ANTHONY BUNGCAYAO MENOR, JR. NATALI A RON

25-27411 MICHAEL K. PERKINS and 
DENISE L. PERKINS

RICHARD JARE

26-10011 JAMES HENRY BOWERS and 
JENNIFER SUZANNE BOWERS

ROBERT S WILLIAMS

 1:00 pm

25-25920 JAMIE EUGENE MCPHEE and 
RHONDA ELAIN MCPHEE

DAVID FOYIL

26-20042 SHANNON RAE LOPEZ LAYNES JAMES L KEENAN

26-20031 GABRIEL SENTINELLAR SALAZAR and 
PAULYN JOY COLOSO BAIS

MO MOKARRAM

26-20016 JONATHAN LAWRENCE NUTTER THOMAS L AMBERG

 2:00 pm

25-27116 LEO JIMENEZ, III PETER G MACALUSO

25-25644 JAMES BRETT BRUMMELL ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED
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 3:00 pm

25-26642 NORA EDIE NIETO DAVID A BOONE

25-25834 DAVID ROY COSTA PETER G MACALUSO

25-26492 FLAVIO CEASAR PEREZ PETER G MACALUSO

25-26720 DANIEL DELEON, JR. and 
ASHLEY KRISTEN DELEON

PETER G MACALUSO


